
Vendredi de l'orientation
Outremeuse (Liège) 11.4.2025

Hermathenae

Jean-Sébastien DOHOGNE
Indiv.
Course : H:Initiation
Distance : 1710m
Time : 0:27:30 (16'05"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 120 00:02:04 166m 12'27"/km
2. 119 00:01:10 00:03:14 95m 12'17"/km
3. 117 00:01:42 00:04:56 137m 12'25"/km
4. 104 00:02:47 00:07:43 98m 28'24"/km
5. 105 00:01:10 00:08:53 105m 11'07"/km
6. 103 00:01:12 00:10:05 65m 18'28"/km
7. 106 00:02:09 00:12:14 122m 17'37"/km
8. 116 00:03:13 00:15:27 135m 23'50"/km
9. 114 00:01:06 00:16:33 90m 12'13"/km

10. 118 00:02:42 00:19:15 175m 15'26"/km
11. 121 00:04:51 00:24:06 260m 18'39"/km
12. 122 00:02:38 00:26:44 144m 18'17"/km
13. 123 00:00:29 00:27:13 89m 5'26"/km
14. 999 00:00:17 00:27:30 34m 8'20"/km
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